
 

UNDERGRADUATE Amount

FULL-TIME (Six to Nine Hours)  ……………………………………………………………………………………….. 5,266$         

            Each additional hour in excess of 9 hours  …………………………………………………… 633$             

PART-TIME (Per Credit Hour up to 5 hours) …………………………………………………………………….   949$             

GRADUATE
FULL-TIME (Four to Eight Hours) ………………………………………………………………………………….…   5,477$         

Each additional hour in excess of 8 hours ……………………………………………………………… 696$             

PART-TIME (Per Credit Hour up to 3 hours) …………………………………………………….………………    1,470$         

VETERINARY MEDICINE
FULL-TIME (Six Hours and above) ………………………………………………………………………...……….. 10,295$       

PART-TIME (Per Credit Hour up to 6 hours) ……………………………………………………………………. 1,875$         

DISTANCE LEARNING
ON-LINE DEGREE PROGRAMS (PER CREDIT HOUR)

Undergraduate Students ..................................................................................... 446$             

Graduate Students ……………………………………………………………………………………………………… 699$             

COOPERATIVE EDUCATION
Each hour of credit …………………………………………………………………………………...……………… 190$             

Non-Credit Courses ………………………………………………………………………………………..………... 63$               

RESIDENCE HALL LIVING EXPENSES (FULL BOARD PLAN REQUIRED)
Bethune Hall ($1169) + Board $1326 ……………………………..………………………………………… 2,495$         

Emery Hall ($1671) + Board $1,326 ……………………………………………….…………………………. 2,997$         

Olivia Davidson Room (Triple $1,838, Quad $1,892) + Board $1,326

Adams Hall Room (Triple $1,838, Quad $1,892) + Board $1,326

Commons Apartment 4-bedroom (Renovated $1619.50, Unrenovated $1472.50)

Commons Apartment 2-bedroom (Renovated $1771.50, Unrenovated $1610.50)

Marable 2-Bedroom Suite………………………………………………………………………………………. 1,550$         

OTHER FEES
All-Access Book Fee: E-Books …………………………………………………….……………………………      150$             

Identification Card Fee ………………………………………………….……………….……………………….         41$               

Technology Fee ……………………………………………………………………...………………………………. 182$             

Technology Fee (Distance Learning) ……………………………………………………………………..…       230$             

Administrative Support Fee (Distance Learning) ……………………………………………..……….       259$             

Degree Fees: B.A., B. Arch. B.S., M.Ed., M.S. and Ph.D. (each) ………………………...……. 40$               

Thesis Binding (per copy) ……………………………………………………………………..………………….. 15$               

Late Registration ……………………………………………………………………………………………...…….. 300$             

Transcripts …………………………………………………………………………………………………………..….. 11.75$         

Other Fees as Applicable ………………………………………………………………………………………….. TBD

CONTINUOUS REGISTRATION (Graduate /Occupational Therapy) ………….……........... 155$             

CANDIDATE FOR DEGREE ONLY (Graduate Students to Present Thesis) …...…….......... 85$               

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: 

Make all monies payable to:   Tuskegee University 

Mail to:  Tuskegee University 

              OFFICE OF THE BURSAR    

              108 KRESGE CENTER 

              TUSKEGEE, AL 36088 

Revised 04/10/25 

TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY 

TUSKEGEE, ALABAMA

ALL FEES AND LIVING EXPENSES ARE DUE AND PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION

TUSKEGEE UNIVERSITY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE ANY OR ALL FEES, SHOULD CONDITIONS MAKE THIS NECESSARY  

EIGHT-WEEK SUMMER SESSION

2025


